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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary Girls

Kayleigh Sinclair -- Division 5 1

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 38.85 38.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 79.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 114.55Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 149.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrence -- Division 11 2

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 37.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 68.80Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 101.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 37.20 138.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

Channein Lancaster -- Division 3 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 23.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 28.00 51.80Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 80.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 119.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Celie Mullen -- Division 10 4

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 30.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 20.90 50.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 82.80Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 109.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Baker -- Division 12 5

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 20.90 20.90Forward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 23.75 44.65Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 30.40 75.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 32.00 107.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Billie-J Rayment -- Division 8 6

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 23.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 13.50 37.30Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 16.80 54.10Forward Somersault

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 72.85Forward Dive

Junior Girls

Amber Sheppard -- Division 11 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 82.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 134.30Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 176.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 27.00 203.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

Shanice Lobb -- Division 5 2

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 38.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 38.40 77.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 31.05 108.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 140.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 39.15 179.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Catriona Fraser -- Division 3 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 73.70Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 33.75 107.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 143.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 34.10 177.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Watson -- Division 8 4

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 36.00Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 37.05 73.05Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 109.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 139.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 172.05Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily Moses -- Division 10 5

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 60.80Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 91.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 27.60 119.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 32.00 151.00Back 1½ Somersaults

Sarah White -- Division 12 6

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 31.05 73.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.0 19.60 92.65Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 117.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 29.40 147.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Bethany Lambert -- Division 2 7

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 27.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 60.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 27.30 87.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 117.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 16.80 134.65Reverse Dive

Rosie Cardoe -- Division 9 8

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 49.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 69.75Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 87.60Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 114.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kendel Latham -- Division 7 9

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 21.75Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 18.90 40.65Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 17.10 57.75Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 29.45 87.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 111.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Intermediate Girls

Louise Moran -- Division 3 1

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 38.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 37.20 76.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 124.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 32.20 156.25Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 195.45Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 241.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Lucy Cliff -- Division 8 2

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 31.50 31.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 74.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 123.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 165.75Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 11.5 32.20 197.95Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 237.55Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Francesca Del Celo -- Division 9 3

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 36.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 73.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 108.85Forward Double Somersault

203A 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 148.45Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 43.20 191.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 234.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

Caroline Daniel -- Division 11 4

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 38.50Forward Double Somersault

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 72.50Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 39.90 112.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 154.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 189.60Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 232.80Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rachel Holland -- Division 12 5

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 32.20 32.20Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 77.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 45.60 123.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 39.15 162.55Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 194.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 10.5 25.20 220.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maeve Dennehy -- Division 5 6

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 17.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 46.35Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 78.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 14.5 29.00 107.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 31.90 139.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 163.15Back 1½ Somersaults

Summer Sweeney -- Division 10 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 22.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 55.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 80.25Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 105.45Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 18.70 124.15Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 34.10 158.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

Senior Girls

Lottie Thompson -- Division 8 1

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 41.40 41.40Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 80.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 120.00Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 157.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 211.80Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 256.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 301.60Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Catherine Johnson -- Division 5 2

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 35.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 78.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 29.90 108.80Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 152.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 197.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 239.60Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 280.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Alderman -- Division 12 3

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 37.95Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 69.00Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 44.40 113.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 142.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 182.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 227.60Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 46.25 273.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Saffron Sutcliffe -- Division 3 4

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 46.80 46.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 86.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 119.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 35.65 154.75Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 35.00 189.75Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 231.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 271.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Hoyte -- Division 10 5

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 32.20 32.20Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 67.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 107.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 140.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 183.90Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 218.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 251.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Wooldridge -- Division 7 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 26.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 22.00 48.35Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 69.35Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 94.85Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1.9 3.0 3.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 14.25 109.10Reverse Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 130.10Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 26.60 156.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Primary Boys

Hal Watts -- Division 10 1

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 35.20 35.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 68.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 99.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 142.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot Beedon -- Division 3 2

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 36.00Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 70.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.5 28.35 98.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 141.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matthew Dixon -- Division 5 3

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 31.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 60.30Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 90.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 114.00Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Stuart Brown -- Division 8 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 22.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 48.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 76.55Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 105.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

Max Cott -- Division 12 5

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 13.5 29.70 29.70Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 19.80 49.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 78.50Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 26.40 104.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nathan Lear -- Division 11 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 20.70 46.95Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.0 22.40 69.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 23.75 93.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anthony Harding -- Division 7 7

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 23.10 46.35Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 68.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 17.50 86.35Inward Somersault

Junior Boys

Ross Haslam -- Division 3 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 44.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 86.25Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 42.00 128.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 37.50 165.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 43.40 209.15Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Sebastian Jaunzens -- Division 10 2

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 37.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 78.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 111.80Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 147.80Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 33.60 181.40Back 2½ Somersaults

Lewys Oakley -- Division 12 3

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 44.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 32.20 76.60Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 11.5 31.05 107.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 35.20 142.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 38.40 181.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Goodfellow -- Division 8 4

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 33.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 68.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 35.70 104.40Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 142.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 177.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Max Tipping -- Division 5 5

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 30.60 52.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 79.75Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 22.00 101.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 33.25 135.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Daniel Appleby -- Division 11 6

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 50.40Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 71.40Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 97.65Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 23.75 121.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Intermediate Boys

Yona Knight-Wisdom -- Division 3 1

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 44.00 44.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 83.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 130.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 52.65 183.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 229.25Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 12.0 33.60 262.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Ashley Hendrick -- Division 5 2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 36.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 81.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 127.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 40.50 168.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 40.60 209.05Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 234.25Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Stephen Lingard -- Division 12 3

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 37.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 29.70 66.90Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 28.00 94.90Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 128.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 160.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 202.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Gorsuch -- Division 8 4

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 34.20 34.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 29.45 63.65Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 98.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 125.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 162.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 196.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

George Skitini -- Division 11 5

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.0 34.20 34.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 65.55Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 28.50 94.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 131.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 160.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 25.20 185.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dominik Crook -- Division 7 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 18.70 45.90Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 66.70Inward Somersault

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 85.60Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 23.75 109.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 27.90 137.25Back Dive

Joseph Galvin -- Division 10 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 46.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 66.50Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 9.0 16.20 82.70Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 26.60 109.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 5.5 12.10 121.40Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Boys

Matthew Roberts -- Division 8 1

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 109.60Forward 3½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 157.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 48.05 205.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 257.65Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 13.5 40.50 298.15Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 361.15Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Joe Meszaros -- Division 3 2

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 49.95 100.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 152.45Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 197.25Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 251.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 46.25 298.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 41.25 339.35Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chris Farrow -- Division 12 3

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 46.80 46.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 14.5 33.35 80.15Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 54.00 134.15Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 176.15Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 218.15Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 268.55Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 268.55 1Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charlie Wood -- Division 5 4

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 27.00 69.00Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 112.40Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 37.80 150.20Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 183.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 31.05 214.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 248.45Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Ryan Coomber -- Division 11 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 74.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.5 33.35 107.50Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 15.5 34.10 141.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 177.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 211.50Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 24.30 235.80Inward 2½ Somersaults

Liam Dooley -- Division 7 6

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 35.10 35.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 72.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 33.00 105.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 8.5 17.85 123.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 23.10 146.25Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 31.90 178.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 10.5 16.80 194.95Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Frankie Wood -- Division 10 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 67.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 22.00 89.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 26.25 115.90Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 148.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 167.30Back Dive

204C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 192.60Back Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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